Fixture constructed of an extruded aluminum housing, extruded,
frosted acrylic lens, machined aluminum end caps and wood or
steel cladding.
Model variations offered for cable suspended and wall mount
applications.
Standard housing and end cap finishes as shown below.
Wood side cladding is 1/2” thick, furniture grade, in solid walnut,
European beech, mahogany, white oak and bamboo ply or nine-

2” wide aperture LED luminaire with flush lens, wood or steel cladding
MOUNTING
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
C4 = 48" Nom.
C8 = 96" Nom.
3
4"
C4 = 48" Nom.
C8 = 96" Nom.
3
4"
C4 = 48" Nom.
C8 = 96" Nom.
3
4"
C4 and C8 CABLE MOUNT
Mounting option includes:
•	 Ø 1/16” x 48” (C4) or 96” (C8) aircraft cables
•	 60” (C4) or 108” (C8) power cable (in coordinating finish)
•	 Bracket bars
•	 Ø 5” white canopies
•	 Ceiling couplers
•	 Side exit cable grippers
WD
WI
WALL MOUNT – DIRECT ORIENTATION
Mounting option includes:
•	 1-7/8” H x 4-1/2” W sheet aluminum bracket projects the
fixture housing 3/4” from the wall surface.
•	 Bracket finish matches fixture finish, or ESS for satin
anodize (SA) housing.
WALL MOUNT – INDIRECT ORIENTATION
Mounting option includes:
•	 1-7/8” H x 4-1/2” W sheet aluminum bracket projects the
fixture housing 3/4” from the wall surface.
•	 Bracket finish matches fixture finish, or ESS for satin
anodize (SA) housing.
REAL80 –
CLADDING
FINISH
WN: walnut
EB: european
beech
MH: mahogany
WO: white oak
BB: bamboo
P01: Baltic birch -
maple
P02: Baltic birch -
red
P03: Baltic birch -
orange
P04: Baltic birch -
green
P05: Baltic birch
- blue
CS: Corten Steel
CF: consult factory
for custom finish
- - - - - - - -
HOUSING/END
CAP FINISH
AW: architectural
white (semi-matte)
WH: white (semi-gloss)
BL: black (semi-matte)
MB: matte black
ESS: environmental
satin silver
BZ: bronze
PR: primer
SA: satin anodize
(may require